Partial 9236

RELEASE DEED (ILLINOIS)

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RE-LEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED. 96008062

LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

96 FEB -6 AH 10: 02

MARGARETTE CLEVELAND RECORDER

	The above space is for the recorder's use only
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	That the U.S. Bank, an Illinois Banking Corp.
f/k/a The Steel City Bank of Chicago, an Ill	inois Banking Corp., f/k/a The Steel City
National Bank of Chicago for and in consideration of the payment with a includence was	inois Banking Corp., f/k/a The Steel City
mentioneds and the correlations of all the nates thereby secur	shand of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby
confessed, does hereby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY and QU	
of Indiana, not personally but solely as Tru	
30, 1990 and known as Trust #5305	
	, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or lot bearing date the 20th, 22nd, 11th, 11th, 11th day of d in the Recorder's office of Lake County,
in the State of Management, in book of records, on	page, as document No. (See * Below) , to the
Inulana	, in the State of Alkingis, to wit:
Parcel C	recorded in Plat Book 77 page 93 Indiana
That part of Lot 2 in Whispering Oaks additi	
Indiana, described as follows; commencing at	
thence south 00 degrees 06 minutes 03 second	
distance of 86.36 feet to the point of begin	
06 minutes 03 seconds east on the last descr	
point; thence north 89 degrees 56 minutes 25	
a point on the southwesterly line of said Lo	
40 seconds west a distance of 52.90 feet to	
25 seconds east a distance of 181.79 feet to	the point of beginning.
* Document #'s: 95018721, 94083101, 94037558	. 94037556 & 94037555
** This instrument is a Partial Release conv	eying only that interest set forth
herein and shall in no way be deemed to r	
other than that set forth herein.	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belo	legal, attach on a separate 8½" x 11" sheet.) onging or appertaining. (See ** Above) Court, Highland IN 46322
Permanent Index Number(s) 22/6 Whispering Oaks	Court; Highland IN 40322
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said, U.S. Bar	nk has caused these
presents to be signed by its	
	v 1996
hereto affixed, thisday ofday of	
	D. J. Fank
	By Deborah Mieszala
	Title: Vice President
CALITICAL Cannula a lawyar hadara wales as asline under this farm	20
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty	Attest: Theenasch a Rucharske
with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or	Margaret A. Mucharski
fitness for a particular purpose.	* 0.55
Page 1 of 2 Illiana Financial FORM NO. 835	Title: Loan Administrative Utilicer

		OF ILLINO) S	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the above named Deborah Mieszala and Margaret Mucharski of U.S. Bank personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such, Vice President and Loan Admin. Officer respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes, therein set forth and the said Vice President then and there acknowledged that the said Vice President as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank caused the corporate seal of said Bank to be affixed to said instrument as said her own free and voluntary act, and as the free and						
			N	Gi da OFF KOI	luntary act of s	aid Bank f nand and n January	or the uses and poortarial seal this _	22n 22n 19 19 19	et forth. d 96	ree and
			L	AY COMMISSI	ON EXP. FEB. 1,	1999	My commission	Notary Pu	ofic America	
	This instru	ment was p	orepared by:			• 1	Mail subsequent	ax bills to:		
	(Name) _	K, Pic	kle				(Name)			·
	(Address)		Torrence A			() () ()	(Address)			
		Lansin	g, Illinoi	18 00430	uh kanadangga na					
-P	en e	an dia mandra di salah sal Salah salah sa		Maria Salada e e e e	s sit valences	- 13 - 13€ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del compania	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		And the state of t
	RELEASE DEED		<u>0</u>		PEKTY:					
	RELEA				ADDRESS OF PROPERTY			MAIL TO:		Page 2 of 2 Illiana Financial